
  

 

 

 

CITY OF DELAWARE  2024 HOLIDAY REFUSE/RECYCLING  

SCHEDULE 
Dates are subject to change, depending on holiday operating hours for the Delaware County 

Transfer Station. 

 
Monday, January 15   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

 Collections will be on a regular schedule this week. 

 

Monday, May 27   Memorial Day 

 Collections will be made Tuesday through Saturday this week. 

 

Wednesday, June 19   Juneteenth Day 

 Collections will be on a regular schedule this week. 

 

Thursday, July 4   Independence Day 

 Collections will be made Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Friday, & Saturday this week 

 

Monday, September 2   Labor Day 

 Collections will be made Tuesday through Saturday this week. 

 

Thursday, September 19   Little Brown Jug Day 

Collections will operate on an accelerated schedule this day. 

 

Thursday, November 28   Thanksgiving  

Collections will be made Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Friday & Saturday this week. 

 

Tuesday, December 24   Christmas Eve    

Collections will operate on an accelerated schedule this day. 

 

Wednesday, December 25   Christmas Day 

Collections will be made Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday & Saturday this week. 

 

Wednesday, January 1, 2025,  New Year’s Day  

Collections will be Monday, Tuesday, Thursday Friday & Saturday this week. 

 

• An accelerated schedule means that the collection of refuse 

and recycling may occur earlier than normal on that day, so all 

trash and recycling should be at curbside no later than 7:00am 

on your collection day.  
 


